FLOYD
COUNTY
' DECEMBER
2018
UTILITY
 BILLS




12-14-2018 COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING -« ACCOUNT = DLO2-0100 PAGE 1

TIME:03:22 PM DECEMBER, 2028 UTILITIES PREPRRER: 0004

£B51D Payme: AT&T - LOCKNEY LIBRARY Starus: I Iagued:12-03-2016 Changed;l2=03=201E Chegk-Amount: 187.10
%1 = LOCENEY LIERARY TELEFHOWE 30-450-420 LIERARY TELEBUSHE 8%.73

£8511 Payes: AT&T - SHERIFF'S Sratuz: I Ieeyed:12-03-2018 Changed:12-02=-2048 Check-hmount: 457.38
01 - AQCOUNT # S06 RE3-351% 477 8 10-560-420 SHERIFF'S TELEPHONE 457.328

TELEPHONE SERVICE

68912 Fayse: BY&T MOBILITY Status: I Issued:12-03-2018 Changed:12-03-2018 Check-Amount: 1,521.8%
01 - SHERIFF'S CELL PHONES +0-560-420 JHERIFF'S TELEPHONE 1,5E1.67
ACCOUNT # 287287582217

55919 Fayes; SUDDENLINK Status: I Issued:12-03-201F Changed:12-02-2018 Check-Amount: 1,331.1¢
01 - 105 & MAIN FLOYDADA 10-407+420 TELEPHONE 916 .68
02 - 105 £ MAIN FLOYDADA 10-407-420 TELEPHONE 241.76
03 - 125 E CALTIFORNIA PLOYDADA 10-560-420 SHERIFF'S TELEFEONE 183.16
04 - 111 N WALL (PAT) 10-407-420 TELETHONE 162.23
05 - 111 § WALL FLOYDADA LIBRARY 30-450-420 LIBRARY TELEPHONE BS. 54

07 = 120 E MISSOURI / AG 10=665-420 AG TELEFHONE i64.70



12=14-32018

TIME:03:23 PM

UN-POSTEL CHECKS

CHECKS ISSUED

CHECKS CASHEDR

VOID CHECKS

TOTAL

COMFLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT = Q103-0100

DECEMBER Z0LE WTILITIES

4,214.58

4,214.95

PAGE 2
PREFARER:0004



12-14-201% COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING = ACCOUNY - 0103-0100 BAGE 1

TIME:03:24 FM

S8710 Payae: AT&T = LOCHNEY LIBRARY
g2 - LOUKNEY LYBRARY INTERNET

GEFLY Bayea: SUDDENLINK
06 - 111 8§ WALL FLOYDADA LIRRRRY

DECEMBER 2018 UTILITIES

PREPARER: 0004

Status: I Iseued:12-03-30%i5 Changed:12-03-2018 Check-hAmount: 157,10
310-650-421 LIBRARY INTERNET 85.3%
status; Y fssued:12-03-2018 Changed:12-03-2013 Check=Amgunt: 1,831.1¢
3i0-E50=431 LIEBRARY INTERMET 76.95



12~14-2038

TIME:03:24 PM

UN-FQSTED CHECKS

CHECKS ISSUED

CHECKS CRIHED

VOID CHECKS

TOTAL

COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING ~ AGGOUNT - 9103-0100

DECEMBER ZU1R UTILITIES

Pt

162.3%

PAGE F4
PREFARER: Q004



IR=W4-Z0LE

TIME:02:34 FM

6a912

68914

8915

68716

e2217

58913

653520

65038

GE®39

COMPLETE CHECK FILE RISTING - ACCOUNT - 0103-0100

Payee: AT&T - JP 2 & 3
01 = AQCQUNT # 1256EBZED
INTERNET SERVICE QNLY JP 2&3

Payea: ATMOS - AG BUILDING
01 - ACCT 40z%4%4724 = AG BUILDING
QCF DSAGE: 268.00

Payee: ATMOS ENERGY FLOYDRDA LIBRRRY
01 - 109 & WALL FLOYDADA LIERARY
CCF USAGE: 206.00

Payes: ATMOS ENERGY JP 2 & 3
01 = ACCT 2008486067 - JP 2 & 3 LOCKNEY
CCF USRGE: 77.00Q

Fayes: ATMOS BNBERGY LOCENEY LIBRARY
01 - 118 5 MAIN LOCKNEY LIERARY
COF USAGE: 64.00

Payee: ATMOS ENERGY ROAD & BRIDAR
91 - ACCT 4007452746 303 E MISSISSIPPY
&P USAGE: 51.00

Payee:; ATMDS ENERGY ZHERIFF / ARG
01 - ACCT 3006115310 - SHERIFF'S
CCOF USAGE: T5.50
02 - ACCT 3006115310 = AG
CCF USAGE: 26.50

Payee: NCEL ENERGY

01 - 117 W MAZN JP 2&3 LOCKNEY OFFICE
USAGE: 259

2 - RADIC TOWER - SHERIFF'S OFFICE
USAGE: 1013

03 - Bl® E LOCUST - LOGCKNEY BARN
USAGE: 463

G4 = 124 E MATN - LOCENEY LIBRARY
USAGE: 3&88

Peyea: CITY OF FLOYDADA

01 - 125 E CALIFORNIA = SHERIFF
CONSUMPTION: 1207.50

02 = 125 E CALIFORNTA - AG
CONSUMPTION: 40Z.50

73 - 205 5 MAIN - COURTHOUSE
CONSUMFTION: 3084¢.00

0d - 111 § WALL - FLOYDADA RIEFRARY
CONSUMPTIQN: 1627.00

05 - 303 E MIFSISFIPPL - FLOYD QO BRARN
CONSUMPTION: LR2.00

¢ - 1ZZ E CALIFORNIA = AT BUILDING

CONSTMPTION: 355.00

Fayves; QITV QF LOCKNEY

02 - 819 E LOCUST - LOCKNEY BARN
USAGE: 0.00

DECEMBER 2018 UTILITIES

Status: I
10-456=440

Bravnz: I
10-665-440

Srarua: I
30-660-440

Statux: I
10=456=4410

Btatus: I
30-650-4a0

Sratug: I
15-510-440

Status: I

10-550-440

10-€65-440

Status: I

10-456=440

10-560-440

15-610=440

A0=6E0-d40

status: I

10-E&60-440

10=-565-440

10-4u7-a40

30-650-240

15-610-440

10-665-440C

Ztatus: I
15-610-440

Igpued:12-03-350068
JF 2z UTILITIES

Igsued:12-03-201%
BT UTILITIES

Lgpuad;li=03-2018
LIERARY UTILITIES

Iz=ued:12-03+201%

JF 2&3 UTILITIES

fesued:12-03-2018
LIBRARY UTILITIES

Igpuad:12=-03=301%
UTILITIES

Issued:12-03-2018

SHERIFF'S UTILITIES

AG UTILITIES

I3Eued:1Z2=023=20282
JF 382 WIILITIES

EHERIFF'S UTILITLIES

UTILITIES

LIBRARY UTILITIES

Issued;Li-07-2018

SHERIFF'S UTILLITIES

AG TPILITIES

UTILITIES

LIBRARY UTILITERS

UTILITIES

AG UTILITIER

Igeued:12-07-2015
UTILITIES

Changad:12-03-2018

Changed:12-03-2Z018

Changed:12-03-2018

Changed:12-03-2018

Changed:12-03-28018

Changed:12-03-2018

Changed:12-02=201%

Changed: 15-03-2018

Changed:12=-07=201%

Changed:1z-07-2018

PREPARER: 0004

Cliack - AMOURE :

83.

Check-Amouns ;

450,

Chegk=Amount :

281,

Check-AMount :
1Z1

Check-Anocunt ;

66 .

Check-Amount ¢

*54 .

Check - Ansunt :

Bl

20.

Chegk=hmount !

34,

aa.

17.

49,

Chesk-Anount :

154,

63,

3,832

a1,

159,

136,

Check-AMouUns
77

FAGE

g.2¢6
13

450.748
79

191 .26
26

151 .63

B3

96,27
27

154.75
75

B0.36

27

09

188.71

o

04

44

ZZ

4,664,13

76

5%

80

23

03

52

420.50

R0

1



12-14-2018
TIME:(3:84 PM

B85350 Bayee: CITY OF LOCKNEY
03 = 124 & MAIN - LOCKNEY
USAGE: Q.00

COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING = ACCOUNT - 163-0100 BRIZE 2

DECEMBEFR. <0A% UTILITIES PREFARER: Q004
starpg: I Issued:1lz-07-2018 Chamged:1Z-07-Z018 Checlk-Ampunt: 420.50
LIBRARY 30=650~44Q LIERARY UTILITIES ?3.50¢



12-14-2018

TIME:03:24 PM

UN-POETED CHECKS

CHECKS IZSUED

CHECKS CASHED

VOID CHECKS

TOTAL

- GOMBLETE CHECK FILE LISTING = ACCOUNT - 01032-D100

DECEMBER 2018 UTILITIES

0.00

6,201.26

&,201.26

PACGE 2
PREPAREER.: 0004



